Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
HIGHEST FLEXIBLE SYSTEM SECURITY
• Exceptional resistance to UV radiation, salt
water and mechanical impact
• Easy application - no need for specialised
machinery
• Substantially minimises the risk of under

performance of the product. Armacell expressly disclaims any and all liability in relation to any results obtained or arising from any use of the product or reliance on such information. No warranty of fitness for any particular purpose,
warranty of merchantability or any other warranty, expressed or implied, is made concerning the goods described or the information provided herein. All the statements and technical information within this document should be read in
conjunction with the customer’s own specification. It is the responsibility of the recipient to inform all involved parties about the content of these documents. The described and recommended methods should be strictly followed. If there
is a requirement to deviate from our recommendations, please contact us in advance to discuss possible suitable alternatives. Armacell will not be liable for any claim resulting from a failure to observe our specification or any other
agreed solutions and from non-observance of the customer’s specification.
2 2019 © Armacell Enterprise GmbH & Co. KG – Subject to alterations without prior notice. Our general conditions of sales & delivery shall apply.
Arma-Chek R black tubes pre-covered
Length 1,0 m, Color black
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] Inner Ø min/
max mm
AF/Armaflex
insulation thickness 25,0 mm
HT/Armaflex
insulation thickness 25,0 mm
Code m/carton Code m/carton
15. 16,0 - 17,5 AFR-5-015-BK ● 25. HTR-25X015-BK ● 25.
18. 19,0 - 20,5 AFR-5-018-BK ● 25. HTR-25X018-BK ● 21.
22. 23,0 - 24,5 AFR-5-022-BK ● 21. HTR-25X022-BK ● 18.
28. 29,0 - 30,5 AFR-5-028-BK ● 20. HTR-25X028-BK ● 16.
35. 36,0 - 38,0 AFR-5-035-BK ● 12. HTR-25X035-BK ● 12.
42. 43,5 - 45,5 AFR-5-042-BK ● 11. HTR-25X042-BK ● 12.
48. 49,5 - 51,5 AFR-5-048-BK ● 9. HTR-25X048-BK ● 10.
54. 55,0 - 57,0 AFR-5-054-BK ● 8. HTR-25X054-BK ● 9.
60. 61,5 - 63,5 AFR-5-060-BK ● 6. HTR-25X060-BK ● 9.
76. 77,0 - 79,5 AFR-5-076-BK ● 5. HTR-25X076-BK ● 6.
89. 90,5 - 93,5 AFR-5-089-BK ● 4. - -
114. 116,0 - 120,0 AFR-5-114-BK ● 3. HTR-25X114-BK ● 3.
Arma-Chek R black tubes pre-covered
Length 1,0 m, Color black
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] Inner Ø min/
max mm

35. 36,0 - 38,0 AFR-5-035-BK ● 12. HTR-25X035-BK ● 12.
42. 43,5 - 45,5 AFR-5-042-BK ● 11. HTR-25X042-BK ● 12.
48. 49,5 - 51,5 AFR-5-048-BK ● 9. HTR-25X048-BK ● 10.
54. 55,0 - 57,0 AFR-5-054-BK ● 8. HTR-25X054-BK ● 9.
60. 61,5 - 63,5 AFR-5-060-BK ● 6. HTR-25X060-BK ● 9.
76. 77,0 - 79,5 AFR-5-076-BK ● 5. HTR-25X076-BK ● 6.
89. 90,5 - 93,5 AFR-5-089-BK ● 4. - -
114. 116,0 - 120,0 AFR-5-114-BK ● 3. HTR-25X114-BK ● 3.
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] Inner Ø min/
max mm
NH/Armaflex
insulation thickness 25,0 mm
Class 0 Armaflex
insulation thickness 25,0 mm
Code m/carton Code m/carton
15. 16,0 - 17,5 NHR-25X015-BK ● 25. COR-25X015-BK ● 24.
18. 19,0 - 20,5 NHR-25X018-BK ● 25. - -
20. 20,5 - 22,5 - - COR-25X020-BK ● 20.
22. 23,0 - 24,5 NHR-25X022-BK ● 21. COR-25X022-BK ● 20.
28. 29,0 - 30,5 NHR-25X028-BK ● 20. COR-25X028-BK ● 16.
35. 36,0 - 38,0 NHR-25X035-BK ● 12. COR-25X035-BK ● 12.
42. 43,5 - 45,5 NHR-25X042-BK ● 11. COR-25X042-BK ● 12.
48. 49,5 - 51,5 NHR-25X048-BK ● 9. COR-25X048-BK ● 11.
54. 55,0 - 57,0 NHR-25X054-BK ● 8. COR-25X054-BK ● 9.
60. 61,5 - 63,5 NHR-25X060-BK ● 6. COR-25X060-BK ● 9.
76. 77,0 - 79,5 NHR-25X076-BK ● 5. COR-25X076-BK ● 7.
89. 91,0 - 95,0 - - COR-25X089-BK ● 6.
114. 116,0 - 120,0 NHR-25X114-BK ● 3. - -
Remark Delivery period for surface-coated tubes 15 working days after receipt of order (ex warehouse).
End caps and elbows on request.
● Item not in stock. Delivery on request. [MTO]
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] Inner Ø min/